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Advanced	
  Electrical	
  Systems,	
  Inc. Electrical 3312	
  Gilmore	
  Industrial	
  Blvd.	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40213 Taylor	
  Portman 502	
  962-­‐1102 taylorp@aeslou.com

AML,	
  Inc. General 2916	
  Campion	
  Road,	
  Floyds	
  Knobs,	
  IN	
  47119 Pat	
  Mueller 502-­‐523-­‐3705 pmueller@amlinc.net

Arnold	
  Masonry	
  Inc. masonry 1319	
  Rueben greg 8127192207 arnold.masonry.greg@gmail.com

Arrow	
  Electric	
  Co.,	
  Inc. Prime	
  -­‐	
  Electrical/Technology 317	
  Wabasso	
  Avenue,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40209	
  /	
  P.O.	
  Box	
  36215,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40233Jessica	
  Reece,	
  Estimating	
  Administrator	
  &	
  Coordinator(502)	
  357-­‐2411 jreece@arrowelectric.com

B&L	
  Sheet	
  Metal	
  and	
  Roofing Roofing	
  and	
  Sheet	
  Metal 1301	
  N.	
  Monroe	
  Street,	
  Bloomington,	
  IN	
  47404 Dan	
  Mirer (812)332-­‐4309 dmirer@blsmroofing.com

BMV	
  Electric	
  Company,	
  	
  LLC Electrical 4122	
  Bishop	
  Lane	
  Louisvlle,	
  KY Neal	
  Mueller 502.315.9595 neal@bmvelectric.com

bryan	
  stumler	
  excavating	
  inc site	
  work 5895	
  stiller	
  rd	
  floyd	
  knobs,	
  IN	
  	
  47119 Alex	
  Keller 812-­‐923-­‐9772 alex@stumlerexcavating.com

Builders	
  Exchange	
  of	
  Kentucky Planroom 2300	
  Meadow	
  Drive,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40218 Ashlan	
  Briggs 5024599800 abriggs@bxkentucky.com

Builders	
  Exchange	
  of	
  Kentucky Planroom 2300	
  Meadow	
  Drive Mary	
  Beth	
  Hewett 502-­‐459-­‐9800 mhewett@bxkentucky.com

Builders	
  Exchange	
  of	
  Kentucky Plan	
  Room 2300	
  Meadow	
  Dr.,	
  Lou.,	
  KY	
  40218 Treva	
  Masters 502-­‐459-­‐9800 tmasters@bxkentucky.com

Builders	
  Exchange	
  of	
  Kentucky Plan	
  Room 2300	
  Meadow	
  Dr.,	
  Lou.,	
  KY	
  40218 Aaron	
  Thomas 502-­‐459-­‐9800 athomas@bxkentucky.com
BX	
  Indiana	
  Construction	
  League Planroom 1028	
  Shelby	
  Street Andrew	
  Jennings 3176021302 projects@buildingex.com

C	
  E	
  Reeve	
  Roofing Roofing 805	
  City	
  Center	
  Drive,	
  Carmel,	
  IN	
  46032 Brian	
  Doyle 317-­‐844-­‐7663 bdoyle@reeveroofing.com

C	
  Technoloy Technology	
  and	
  Communications	
  (Voice	
  and	
  Data	
  Equipment	
  &	
  Networking)P.	
  O.	
  Box	
  5394,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40255 Matthew	
  Biel 502-­‐694-­‐9394 mbiel@ctechnology.biz

C&R	
  Construction Sitework 7986	
  Lotticks	
  Corner	
  Rd. Lacy	
   Crosier lcrosier@crconstruction.info

Calhoun	
  Construction	
  Services General	
  Contractor 2408	
  Plantside	
  Dr. Kurt	
  Meadors 5024931332 kurtmeadors@calhounconstructs.com

Cardinal Demolition 1300	
  West	
  Main	
  Street	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40203 Rick	
  Potter 5025895794	
  	
  5023388834 rickp@cemg.com

CIM	
  Audio	
  Visual	
  Inc.	
  dba	
  CCS	
  Presentation	
  SystemsTechnology 1256	
  Washington	
  Street Terry	
  Brush (812)	
  344-­‐3358 terryb@ccsprojects.com

Comko	
  Termite	
  Pest	
  Control,	
  LLC 313116 PO	
  Box	
  532538,	
  Indianapolis,	
  IN	
  	
  46253 Mike	
  Taylor 317-­‐298-­‐9404 comko@comkotermite.com

Commercial	
  Door	
  &	
  Hardware Division	
  8 Paducah,	
  KY	
  	
  42001 Dustin	
  Spears (270)	
  450-­‐2309 dspears@cdh-­‐online.com

Construction	
  Market	
  Data	
  (CMD) Planroom 30	
  Technology	
  Parkway	
  South,	
  S Steven	
  Sierra 6302887996 steven.sierra@cmdgroup.com

Cornell	
  Harbison	
  Excavating Sitework 2014	
  Edwardsville	
  -­‐	
  Galena	
  Road Roger	
  Harbison 502-­‐639-­‐3130 roger@charbisonexcavating.com

Dan	
  Cristiani	
  Excavating	
  Co	
   Sitework 1221	
  Old	
  Hwy	
  31E. Derek	
  Misch 5748700235 derek@dcexc.com

DD&A none 3315	
  Central	
  Ave Dodge 501-­‐321-­‐5402 xerox.hotsprings@construction.com

Delta	
  SErvices Technology 4676	
  Jennings	
  Lane	
  Louisville	
  Ky Greg	
  Simpson 5026646199 gregs@deltaservicesllc.com

Dodge	
  Data	
  &	
  Anylitics planroom 3315	
  Central	
  Ave	
  Hot	
  Springs,	
  AR	
  71913 Judy	
  Fisher 1-­‐866-­‐589-­‐6872	
   judy.fisher@construction.com

Don	
  Meredith	
  Reprographics Printing 2434A	
  Crittenden	
  Drive	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  	
  40217 KHA	
  Provided	
  digital	
  Prints	
   502.636.0155 donm@donmeredith.com

E&B	
  PAVING,	
  INC. Paving PO	
  BOX	
  2428 Jim	
  Horton 8122821349 jim.horton@ebpaving.com

EH	
  Construction GC 1188	
  E	
  Bluelick	
  Rd TJ 5029577471 Tetherton@ehconst.com

EH	
  Construction,	
  LLC General	
  Trades 1188	
  East	
  Blue	
  Lick	
  Road Mike	
  Rippy (502)	
  957-­‐7471 mrippy@ehconst.com

Elliott	
  Stoncutters Indiana	
  Limestone 3160	
  Mitchell	
  Road	
  Bedford,	
  IN	
  47421 Kenny	
  Simpson 812-­‐275-­‐2646 ksimpson@elliottstone.com

Esco	
  Communications Technology	
  &	
  Communications 8940	
  Vincennes	
  Circle...Indianapolis,	
  IN....46268 Rick	
  Sowers 317-­‐532-­‐1249 rick.sowers@escocommunications.com

Flynn	
  Brothers	
  Contracting	
  LLC General 1213	
  Outer	
  Loop,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40219 Walter	
  Melnyk Office:	
  	
  502-­‐634-­‐9100	
  	
  fax:	
  	
  502-­‐363-­‐1646wmelnyk@flynnbrothers.com

G.B.M.C,.	
  INC. Mechanical 564	
  eastern	
  blvd LEAH	
  WHITE 812-­‐282-­‐7740 gbmcinc82@aol.com

Harrell-­‐Fish	
  Inc. Mechanical	
  and	
  Plumbing 2010	
  W.	
  Vernal	
  Pike	
  Bloomington	
  IN	
  47404 Lisa	
  Vandeventer 812-­‐339-­‐2579 lvand@harrell-­‐fish.com

HD	
  Supply Site 13106	
  Middletown	
  Industrial	
  Blvd	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40223 Kyle	
  Lasley 502-­‐253-­‐0002 kyle.lasley@hdsupply.com

Helix	
  Technologies,	
  Inc Category	
  17 8550	
  W.	
  Main	
  Street James	
  R	
  Clark 8129362525 jrclark@helixtec.net

Huntingburg	
  Machine	
  Works Mechanical 309	
  North	
  Main	
  St John	
  Gasser 812-­‐6614-­‐7695 johng@huntingburgmachineworks.com

Independent	
  Piping	
  Services	
  LLC Mechanical P.O.	
  Box	
  271,	
  Sellersburg,	
  IN	
  	
  47172 Les	
  Young 812-­‐246-­‐4855 Les@inpipeinc.com

Isqft Planroom 4500	
  Lake	
  Forest	
  Dr.	
  Suite	
  502,	
  Cincinnati	
  OH	
  45242 Mike	
  Taylor 8003642059 mtaylor@isqft.com

Jaba	
  Construction	
  LLC. Metal	
  Framing,	
  GWB,	
  Acoustical	
  Ceilings 131	
  Garner	
  Way,	
  Mt.	
  Washington	
  KY,	
  40047 Carlos Hernandez jaba@jabaconstruction.com

JL	
  Walter	
  &	
  Assoc Steel 1211	
  Roosevelt	
  Ave,	
  Indianapolis,	
  IN	
  	
  46202 Ryan	
  Braun 3175243598 estimating@jlwalt.com

Kentucky	
  Mechanical	
  Insulation	
  LLC Mechanical	
  Insulation 118	
  Belaire	
  Dr	
  Rineyville,	
  KY	
  40162 Joshua	
  Orme 270	
  900	
  4840 joshua.orme@kyinsulation.com

Koetter	
  Construction General	
  Contractor 7393	
  Pete	
  Andres	
  Road Brian	
  Hill 812-­‐923-­‐9873 bhill@thekoettergroup.com

Koroseal	
  Interior	
  Products Divisions	
  97200,	
  97201,	
  10260 1616	
  Gardiner	
  Lane	
  #211,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  	
  40205 Walt	
  Welder 502-­‐648-­‐6245 wwelder@koroseal.com

Kovert	
  Hawkins	
  Architects,	
  Inc. Architect 630	
  Walnut	
  Street	
  	
  Jeffersonville	
  IN Heather	
  Graninger 812.282.9554 heather.graninger@koverthawkins.com

Krempp	
  Construction,	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor Krempp	
  Construction,	
  Inc. Rita	
  Weyerbacher 812-­‐482-­‐6838 const@krempp.net

Lee	
  Company,	
  Inc. Sub	
  Contractor 27	
  South	
  12th	
  Street,	
  Terre	
  Haute,	
  IN	
  47807 Christie	
  Godfrey 812-­‐235-­‐8155 cgodfrey@leecompanyinc.com

Lindsey's	
  Lumber	
  &	
  Builders	
  Supply,	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor 928	
  S.	
  Arnold	
  F.	
  Habig	
  Blvd,	
  French	
  Lick,	
  Indiana	
  47432 Mark	
  Lindsey 812-­‐936-­‐4579 lindseysconstruction@bluemarble.net

Lusk	
  Mechanical	
   Mechanical 403	
  MacLean	
  Ave.	
  	
  Louisville	
  KY	
  	
  40209 Steve	
  Robinson 502.361.8995

Netch	
  Corporation Security 12272	
  Hancock	
  St,	
  Carmel,	
  IN	
  46032 Bob	
  Cross 3176977587 bobcross@netechcorp.com

NOR-­‐COM Technology 2126	
  Petersburg	
  Rd	
  Hebron	
  KY	
  41048 Kurt	
  Schneider 859-­‐652-­‐1637 kschneider@nor-­‐com.com

NSG	
  DATA	
  LLC COMMUNICATIONS PO	
  BOX	
  2	
  JASPER,	
  INDIANA	
  47547 TERRY	
  NICHOLSON 8126314299 nsgdata.terry@gmail.com

Onvia,	
  Inc bid 509	
  Olive	
  Way,	
  4th	
  Floor Source	
  Management 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

Phillips	
  Brothwers	
  Construction Sitework 120	
  INsanity	
  LAne	
  ,	
  Vine	
  Grove	
  Ky Cliff	
  Smith 270-­‐877-­‐6303 pbcest@yahoo.com

Quality	
  Fire	
  Protection	
  Inc. Fire	
  Protection 11200	
  Lattire	
  Road,	
  Aurora,	
  IN	
  47001 Tawnya	
  Luhrsen 812-­‐926-­‐1825 qualityfire@embarqmail.com

R&R	
  Inc. HVAC/Plumbing 1725	
  Mellwood	
  ave,	
  louisville	
  Ky	
  40206 Phil	
  Williams 502-­‐897-­‐9705	
  ext	
  306 pwilliams@rr-­‐mech.com

R&R	
  Inc.	
  of	
  Louisville Mechanical 1725	
  Mellwood	
  Ave,	
  Louisville	
  Ky.	
  40206 Brian	
  Barker 502-­‐897-­‐9705,	
  502-­‐817-­‐3125bdbarker@rr-­‐mech.com

RAN	
  Sales	
  Associates 9520 RAN	
  Sales	
  Associates Roger	
  A.Neilis 502-­‐231-­‐4978 ransales@bellsouth.net

Ready	
  Electric Electrical	
  &	
  Technology 3300	
  Gilmore	
  Industrial	
  Blvd Haynes	
  Perry 502-­‐893-­‐2511 haynesp@readyelec.com

Richardson	
  Contracting Selective	
  Demo	
  &	
  Sitework PO	
  Box	
  2244 Doug	
  Curry 812-­‐246-­‐5711 doug@rci-­‐1.com

rrinc mechanical louisville,ky	
  	
  40206 greg	
  sanders 502-­‐897-­‐9705 pgsanders@rr-­‐mech.com

Siemens	
  Industry Technology 2700	
  Stanley	
  Gault	
  Pkwy	
  Suite	
  135 Kevin	
  Smith 502.777.2232 kevinl.smith@siemens.com

Signarama	
  Downtown Signs 909	
  East	
  Market	
  St.	
  Ste.	
  400	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40206 Maggie	
  Harlow 502-­‐585-­‐4099 maggie@signaramadowntown.com

South	
  Western	
  Communications 17000	
  Sections 4871	
  Rosebud	
  Ln,	
  Newburgh	
  IN	
  47630 Dennis	
  Skinner 812-­‐499-­‐4489 dennis.skinner@swc.net

Star	
  Electric Division	
  16	
  Electrical 4210	
  Earnings	
  Way Steve	
  Kraemer 812-­‐949-­‐7827	
  Ext.	
  127 steve@starelectricllc.com

Stephenson	
  Farm	
  &	
  Nursery Landscaping/Irrigation 8136	
  Dixie	
  Highway,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40258 Kevin	
  Reed 5029350353 kreed@stephensongarden.com

Stonecreek	
  Interior	
  Systems Division	
  6	
  and	
  Division	
  12	
  Casework 477	
  Sunshine	
  Dr.	
  Jasper	
  Indiana	
  47546 Daryl	
  Hensley 3178672801 dhensley@stonecreek.cc

Superior	
  Insulation	
  Co Thermal	
  Insulation 3200	
  South	
  State	
  Road	
  162 Shane	
  Luebbehusen 8128482400 shane@superiorinsulationco.com

Temple	
  and	
  Temple Sitework 1367	
  S	
  State	
  Rd	
  60 Jason	
  Miller 8128836644 JasonM@templeandtemple.com

Tierney	
  Brothers Technology 3300	
  University	
  Ave.	
  SE Suzie	
  McKenna 3176743160 suziemckenna@tierneybrothers.com

Tri	
  County	
  Irrigation	
  &	
  Plumbing,	
  Inc. Geothermal	
  Well	
  Drilling PO	
  Box	
  290	
  Goodfield,	
  IL	
  61742 Andrew	
  Lehman 309-­‐965-­‐2057 andrew@tri-­‐countyirrigation.com

Unified	
  Technologies Technology	
  -­‐	
  Cabling,	
  fiber,	
  phones,	
  security,	
  surveillance,	
  door	
  access	
  control,	
  paging,	
  etc.11500	
  Blankenbaker	
  Access	
  Drive Mike	
  Avery 502-­‐708-­‐3338 mavery@unified-­‐team.com

US	
  Insulation insulation 919	
  w	
  mulberry	
  street	
  bloomington,	
  ill	
  61701 robert	
  vericella 309-­‐261-­‐8000 rjv54@frontier.com

US	
  MILLWORK CASEWORK 4815	
  ALLMOND	
  AVE ABBY	
  HISER 502	
  587	
  9450	
   ABBY@USMILLWORK.COM

Walker	
  Mechanical Mechanical/Plumbing 1400	
  W.	
  Jefferson	
  St.,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40203 Tim	
  Phillips 502-­‐636-­‐0002 timphillips@walkermechanical.com

Wesco	
  Distribution Electrical 401	
  S.	
  3rd	
  Ave James	
  Thomason 8122057184 jthomason@wesco.com

Weyer	
  Electric Electrical 453	
  W.	
  9th	
  Street	
  Ferdinand,	
  IN	
  47532 Neil	
  Weyer 812-­‐367-­‐1650 neil@weyerelectric.com

Wolf	
  Glass Storefronts 308	
  East	
  Market,	
  New	
  Albany,	
  IN	
  47150 Will	
  Howell 812.944.2264 will@wolfglass.com


